        LIT-E0169 • 08/05/22 • Page 1 of 6
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
R
oo
k
X
 -

de
r
Ordering Information
Ordering Information for additional or replacement optical films
 Model
 RKX-DW (down only, 12W)
 Finish
 Standard Colors
 ABZ - architectural bronze
 BLK - smooth satin black
 Premium Colors
 SDS - stardust silver
 TBK - textured black
 WHT - white
 RAL or custom colors avialable (consult factory)
 Beam Spread
 SP - spot, 15°
 NF - narrow flood, 22°
 MFL - medium flood, 25°
 FL - flood, 31°
 WF - wide flood, 45°
 VWF - very wide flood, 71°
 LS6020 - linear spread, 60°x20°
 LS9060 - linear spread, 90°x60°
 Color Temp
 83 CRI 90+ CRI
 27 - 2700K-83 279 - 2700K-90+
 30 - 3000K-83 309 - 3000K-90+
 35 - 3500K-83 359 - 3500K-90+
 40 - 4000K-83 409 - 4000K-90+
 Accessories
 HEX-D - hexcell louver in downward light source
1
2
3
4
5
1 2
Luminaire Optics Secondary Optic Information (Films)
Optic
Nominal
Distribution Description
Part # for
Secondary Optics Description
SP 15 Spot NA Standard Optic
NF 22 Narrow Flood 665-0050-1 10° Optical Film
FL 28 Flood 665-0047-7 15° Optical Film
WF 45 Wide Flood 665-0052-1 30° Optical Film
VWF 71 Very Wide Flood 665-0054-1 60° Optical Film
LS-60x20 60x20 Asymmetric 665-0062-01 60° x 20° Optical Film
LS-90x60 90x60 Asymmetric 665-0063-04 90° x 60° Optical Film
Multiple Multiple Kit with all options 301-14781 All above included
All NA Film Mounting Ring 607-0386 Mounting Ring for Film
Part #'s above are used to order additional or replacement films.
When specifying the original configuration the optic is already included.
RKX-DW
53 4
Rook X 2" Exterior Wall Mounted Cylinder
 Down Light Only
PROJECT:           TYPE:
        LIT-E0169 • 08/05/22 • Page 3 of 6
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.